
DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL SUNDER NAGAR

Pay Slip for - JUN 2025

#,  MANDI, SUNDER NAGAR-175018

DR. Pankaj Sharma

TGT

Employee Name :

Designation :

PF No. :

 47,600.00

3381000100049445

30

30

Basic Pay :

Bank A/C No. :

Total Days :

Present Days :

02/04/2022DOJ :

231344

39Employee Code :

PERMANENTJob Type :

PAN No. :

UAN :

Aadhaar No :

Earnings Deductions

593067094398

GQRPS8350G

101277361343

Pay Level 8

Pension A/C No. : HPSML00117850001188533

Total :  57,596.00

 0.00Other :

TA :  0.00

 0.00

 9,996.00DA :

HRA :

 47,600.00Basic Pay :

Total :  1,800.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00Other :

LIC :

PF Loan :

Income Tax:

TDS:

Provident Fund :  1,800.00

Net Salary :  55,796.00

 0.00Profession Tax :

Net Amount Rs. (In Words) Fifty-Five Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety-Six Only

 0.00ESI :

 0.00House Rent :

**This is a computer generated statement. No signature required**24/06/2025


